
L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Tono:

26/10/2016
PUBLIMETRO  (STGO-CHILE)
9
2
¿CUÁL ES MI VOCACIÓN?

18x27,4
492,8

93.000
382.938

No Definido



L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Tono:

26/10/2016
PUBLIMETRO  (STGO-CHILE)
9
3
¿CUÁL ES MI VOCACIÓN?

11,4x26,7
303,8

93.000
382.938

No Definido



L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Tono:

26/10/2016
PUBLIMETRO  (STGO-CHILE)
9
4
¿CUÁL ES MI VOCACIÓN?

24,2x22,1
536,2

93.000
382.938

No Definido


